Apartment meter module
Vane wheel, cold and warm tap water
Residia Jet
AT 7275RES
produktkatalogVane wheel, cold and warm tap waterproduktkatalogVersion 1, 2017-07-06produktkatalog
AT 7275RES
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Apartment meter module

Every remote reading module has an 8-digit manufacturing number. For the M-
bus module, this corresponds to the secondary suit.
How to order
Wireless M-Bus module, AT 7275RES-WM
Power supply 3,6 V/1,6 Ah lithium-battery
Battery life span 5 years
Radio frequency 868,7 to 869,2 MHz
Transmission power 5mW
Ambient temperature
- For transport and storage -20 to 50°C
- In operation -20 to 50°C
Protection IP 32
AT 7085Ordering number RSK-number
- M-bus module for apartment meter AT 7080/7085 AT 7275RES-M 518 20 49
- Pulse module with pulse number 1 pulse/liter AT 7275RES-PD1 518 20 50
- Puls module with pulse number 1 pulse/10 liters
AT 7275RES-
PD10 518 20 50
- Puls module for pulse number 1 pulse/100 liters
AT 7275RES-
PD100
- Radio moduel for Armatec Radio AT 7275ARES-R
Version 1, 2017-07-06
Page  3 (3)